
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 4/5 318 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION TRICK Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2W. Mcdonald 540645 5/4288

 2 SECRET LAYLA Grade order Grade 4 4P 3P 4P 4/1/2P. Braddon 538761 6/5282

 3 MORALES CASEY Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1P. Carr 538850 7/6273

 4 DRUNKEN MEG Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 2M 4/1/1M. Townsend 496557 8/7240

 5 BLUE BIRD BEACH Grade order Grade 4 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2L. Haaring 537039 11/8230

 6 ASTON CURRENT 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 2P (FEL)P 4/1/1P. Britt 534621 9/8229

 7 PANDORA'S STAR Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2D. Wort 539274 5/4225

 8 AT RANDOM Grade order Grade 4 8Y 7P 1P 4/1/1J. Lee 542580 5/4175

 9 TOWNSON BEACH 2 Grade order Grade 4 4P 7P 6P 4/1/1L. Haaring 516062 13/1126

 10 ARROGANT SUZY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 3/1207

 11 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8204

 12 RAIN'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/2P. Braddon 538759 3/2186

 13 MESSI TARO Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/3D. Foley 544657 2/1174

 14 DOTTI TARO Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2P 5/3D. Foley 544659 2/1171

 15 SET TO RULE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/2D. Wort 521346 8/2165

 16 BAD MONDAY 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0159

 17 UNLOCK THE FURY Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/1A. Jeffrey 534251 4/3150

 18 RILEY CASEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 4P 5/1P. Carr 538848 5/4147

 19 ARROGANT SALLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/1144

 20 BETTY PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 8P 5/4J. Mcguiness 528274 1/0129

 21 LACHIE'S SHY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0126

 22 LUNAR HALO Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 3P 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 3/2126

 23 SWIFT SHARON 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/1114

 24 MR. CASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6114

 25 MY OWN CARGO Grade order Grade 5 7P 2Y 6P 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/1113

 26 WESTERN HERO 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8111

 27 MIN JAM SAYA Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 6/4111

 28 WEIPA BEACH 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 542543 1/0108

 29 LET'S GO SUZIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7Y 5/2J. Mcguiness 530158 3/2104
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 4/5 318 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/2103

 31 ARROGANT BENJI 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1102

 32 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/1C. Tuntler 548306 8/799

 33 SKAIKRU 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/091

 34 SMILING STAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/04/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P M/1V. Pickering 542942 0/0148

 2 IRONDALE ADONIS First start M/1T. Trappett 542407 0/00

 3 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 First start M/1J. Portelli 549414 0/00

 4 KARINYA GOZO 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 26/03/2022, R1, P 6P M/1J. Portelli 549415 0/042

 5 FUSION CANDY Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1K. Mcdonald 540649 0/082

 6 MY BOY MATTY Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1C. Rusten 540967 0/070

 7 TAKE NOTE Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 8Y 4P 8P M/1D. Lee 542579 0/066

 8 BRANDY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/066

 9 DJANGO RIGGS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1P. Parker 550971 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RARE TALENT Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 4/1/1D. Wort 543970 7/4198

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 9/2174

 3 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Kirby 537537 5/4174

 4 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Wicks 532731 7/4168

 5 TOWNSON BEACH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 4/1/1L. Haaring 516062 13/1126

 6 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8204

 7 BAD MONDAY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0159

 8 NICK'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner GUN, 17/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3N. Hand 533647 7/1213

 9 WINDY PINES Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 14/04/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1123

 10 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 14/04/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/2103

 11 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 7Y 3Y 7P 5/4G. Payton 521240 7/0173

 12 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 429252 9/6141

 13 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 12/3141

 14 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 5/4135

 15 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 12/4126

 16 FUSION DOLL Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1W. Mcdonald 538748 4/3126

 17 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6114

 18 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDDLE MAN Last start winner DUB, 14/04/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 538094 2/1114

 2 NANGAR BLUE Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4M. Wicks 537776 3/0219

 3 GROUNDWATER BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4G. Payton 531413 3/0180

 4 BAD MONDAY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/04/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0159

 5 TOTAL BURNER Last start placegetter DUB, 14/04/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3L. Winter 531749 2/1147

 6 KNOW ETHICS Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4P. Britt 544353 1/0144

 7 CHERYALD Last start placegetter BAT, 11/04/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/0129

 8 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Last start placegetter DUB, 14/04/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2S. Kirby 523141 3/2126

 9 SWIFT SHARON 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/04/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/1114

 10 MORAINE HALLIE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 14/04/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 1Y 5/3J. Mcguiness 541509 3/1145

 11 WATER GOOD BEACH Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 14/04/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/1120

 12 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 4P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0157

 13 ROOKIE FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3W. Mcdonald 541850 2/1153

 14 COLD JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 538096 3/2141

 15 KARINYA GAZELLE Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4J. Portelli 549418 1/0132

 16 LACHIE'S SHY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0126

 17 BEE CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1117

 18 BROOKE'S DREAM Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R14, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4D. Lee 549099 1/0100

 19 CRACKLES STREET Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 1/096

 20 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R11, P 5P 3Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/091

 21 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/075

 22 SMILING STAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/072

 23 MISS ONO Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 541817 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 2/1/1G. Pickering 534560 20/10228

 2 FUSION VIBE Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1K. Mcdonald 538753 8/7312

 3 I'M BIG DEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2D. Wort 542724 6/5288

 4 CARLA'S MAGIC 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 5P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528838 13/12279

 5 FUSION ART 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 3/1/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8261

 6 RARE TALENT Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 4/1/1D. Wort 543970 7/4198

 7 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Kirby 537537 5/4174

 8 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 9/2174

 9 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Wicks 532731 7/4168

 10 TOWNSON BEACH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 4/1/1L. Haaring 516062 13/1126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOWNED BY LAW Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3P. Britt 547607 2/1214

 2 NANGAR PEPPA Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 546127 2/1173

 3 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R9, Y 2Y 4Y 6P 5/3G. Gibson 534562 2/1169

 4 SUBZERO TRANS AM Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0163

 5 BOURDAIN Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/0156

 6 RHINO MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 14/04/2022, R2, P 2P 3P M/1D. Duncan 542876 0/0198

 7 TANIA KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2P M/1C. Roberts 549190 0/0137
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 10/9351

 2 MAGICAL BEAR Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1P. Braddon 528256 24/23342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER Dropping in grade DUB, 14/04/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 534252 12/11303

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 2/1/1G. Pickering 534560 20/10228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATE NIGHT MEET Last start winner GBN, 01/04/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 6P 3/1/2D. Wort 529635 7/6177

 2 CARLA'S MAGIC 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 5P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528838 13/12279

 3 RAPID HILL BILLY Weighted points score BAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 3/1/1P. Braddon 528261 10/9291

 4 FUSION ART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 3/1/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON CURRENT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 5P 2P (FEL)P 4/1/1P. Britt 534621 9/8229
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT SUZY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/04/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 3/1207

 2 ARROGANT SALLY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/1144

 3 WEIPA BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 542543 1/0108

 4 ARROGANT BENJI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUSTY ARMATREE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/04/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P M/1V. Pickering 542942 0/0148

 2 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 First start M/1J. Portelli 549414 0/00

 3 KARINYA GOZO 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 26/03/2022, R1, P 6P M/1J. Portelli 549415 0/042

 4 DJANGO RIGGS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1P. Parker 550971 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAYTON KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R8, C 5C 4P 2P 3/1/1C. Roberts 531297 12/8269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 9/6174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 12/03/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 12/5141

 2 BROWN'S BOY Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4G. Smith 537648 7/0201

 3 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 12/2126
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